
1984

3. november i Hamborg, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Damer: Damer:

Ursula Diedrichsen 747 Bodil Gad 739

Monika Donner 740 1487 Gudrun Jensen 736 1475

Dagmar Probst 749 2236 Hanne Mainburg/res. 695 2170

Christa Grobe 760 2996 Lone Madsen 721 2891

Inge Motzkus 731 3727 Kirsten Bajlum 731 3622

Rita Mesterharm 759 4486 Alice Krogh 714 4336

4486 Res: Charlotte Michaelsen 4336
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Herrer: Herrer:

Hans Peter May 1510 Jens Rasmussen 1520

Johann Engelken 1513 3023 Finn Madsen 1493 3013

Axel Soltau 1519 4542 Kaj Lindstrøm 1477 4490

Jochen Kahlert 1525 6067 Bent Ole Gad 1484 5974

Michael Wendland 1539 7606 Jack Rasmussen 1469 7443

Heinz-Jürgen Hack/res. 1532 9138 Gunner Nielsen 1494 8937

Res: Siegmar Born 9138 8937
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